2015/16 Yarra Ranges

Event
70m Women's

Distance

70

Heat

HEAT 1

HEAT 2

HEAT 3

HEAT 4

Place Lane

White
Blue
Red
Green
Black
Pink
Grey
9999 Yellow

~N o b~ W NP

Blue
Red
Green
Pink
Grey
9999 White
9999 Yellow
9999 Black

a A WO DN B

Black
Green
Yellow
Grey
Blue
White
Pink
9999 Red

~N o b~ W N R

1 Pink
2 Grey

Athlete No Athlete Name

6756
6480
6522
6734
3390
8077
6486
2506

7171
8058
5875
5991
5950
3462
3250
7719

5324
6513
6976
7103
2672
4068
4016
8110

2352
2694

Kayla Bunevicius
Melanie Purkiss

Sophie Taylor

Kate Jones

Angela Phillips
BRIEANNA MUSGRAVE
Jessica Farrugia

Ebony Lane

Tierra Exum

Taylah Perry

Dani Pike

Megan Mcmahon
Rita Pana

Laura Jane Hilditch
Stephanie Jinks
Cassandra Anderson

Sonya Pollard
Natasha McDowell
Karlee Bailey
Danielle McDowell
Hannah Duncan
Carlie Whitford
Michelle Young
Tamara Hamond

Karly Tafft
Emma Gaul

H'Cap Raw Time Adj Time Result

3.00
4.25
2.75
5.25
6.50
6.00
9.25
4.50

4.50
3.00
6.50
9.25
14.00
3.50
6.25
10.00

10.50
6.25
4.75

11.75
4.50
4.00
7.00
3.00

7.00
13.50

8.509
8.524
8.604
8.632
8.635
8.705
8.837

8.648
8.682
8.950
8.974
8.975

8.595
8.648
8.841
9.062
9.080
9.213
9.403

8.480
8.649

8.739 Completed
8.754 Completed
8.834 Completed
8.862 Completed
8.865 Completed
8.935 Completed
9.067 Completed

0 Scratched

8.788 Completed
8.822 Completed
9.090 Completed
9.114 Completed
9.115 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

8.625 Completed
8.678 Completed
8.871 Completed
9.092 Completed
9.110 Completed
9.243 Completed
9.433 Completed

0 Scratched

8.650 Completed
8.819 Completed



70m Open

70

3 Red
4 Black
5 Yellow
6 White
7 Green
8 Blue

HEAT 5

1 Pink

2 White

3 Green

4 Blue

5 Red

6 Yellow
9999 Black
9999 Grey

Final 1

1 Blue
2 Green
3 Red
4 Pink
5 Black
6 Yellow
7 Grey
8 White

HEAT 1

1 Yellow

2 Blue

3 Red

4 Black

5 White
9999 Green
9999 Pink

HEAT 2

1923
3013
6317
4069
3470
3559

8064
4015
2828
2681
5930
3557
1346
7113

6480
8064
6756
6513
2352
7171
5324
4015

7712
7269
7671
0085
6689
6186
3095

Katie Moore

Sarah Huntington
KIMBERLEY GEELAN
Bridget Neideck

Lucy McCreedy

Emily Bertacco

Keely Henderson
Sienna Fighera
ELIZABETH RUACH
Mikayla Dunn

Tara Domaschenz
Kate Boulter

Anne Fiedler
Samantha Hargreaves

Melanie Purkiss
Keely Henderson
Kayla Bunevicius
Natasha McDowell
Karly Tafft

Tierra Exum
Sonya Pollard
Sienna Fighera

Daniel Richardson
Jason Bailey

Luke Stevens
Graham Verbunt
Callum James
Nick Howard
Shane Buckingham

3.00
10.50
5.00
4.00
5.75
4.50

6.00
3.25
5.00
4.00
2.25
4.50
8.50
10.75

4.25
6.00
3.00
6.25
7.00
4.50
10.50
3.25

6.75
6.00
1.75
13.25
4.50
9.00
10.75

8.679
8.833
8.862
8.998
9.017
9.115

8.473
8.725
8.744
8.865
8.963
9.388

8.544
8.549
8.587
8.632
8.665
8.676
8.704
8.828

7.607
7.782
7.804
7.885
7.935

0

0

8.849 Completed
9.003 Completed
9.032 Completed
9.168 Completed
9.187 Completed
9.285 Completed

8.563 Completed
8.815 Completed
8.834 Completed
8.955 Completed
9.053 Completed
9.478 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

8.574 Completed
8.579 Completed
8.617 Completed
8.662 Completed
8.695 Completed
8.706 Completed
8.734 Completed
8.858 Completed

7.707 Completed
7.882 Completed
7.904 Completed
7.985 Completed
8.035 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched



HEAT 3

HEAT 4

HEAT 5

HEAT 6

1 Red

2 Green

3 Pink

4 Blue

5 Yellow

6 Black
9999 White

1 White
2 Black
3 Yellow
4 Green
9999 Red
9999 Blue
9999 Pink

Blue
Red
Black
Green

a b~ WO NP

Yellow
9999 White
9999 Pink

1 Yellow

2 Pink

3 Black
9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Blue
9999 Green
9999 Grey

1 Pink

6556
7245
8124
0001
8105
6510
7211

1947
7171
2778
9605
6143
7294
7209

2815
7711
6480
7503
7296
6962
0459

2841
6780
0096
3967
6056
4024
3358
5930

7682

Tim Rooke
Harrison Kerr
Robert Adin
MATT BURLEIGH
Jackson Hannah

Christopher Hargreaves

James Vine

Cam Dunbar
Tierra Exum
Nicholas Florio
Luke Mitchell
Edward Ware
Hamish Adams
Andrew Drummond

Rupert Lugo

Ryan Mcnamara
Melanie Purkiss
Blake Bailey
Jarryd Wright
Bayley Drummond
John Hilditch

Dion Paull

TIM ROSEN
BRENDAN BOYLE
Ifiok Otung

Dale Lyons
Andrew Winterbine
Vic Sharma

Tara Domaschenz

Jack Lacey

3.00
8.50
11.00
6.00
7.00
5.50
4.50

4.75
12.75
7.00
7.50
3.00
6.00
11.00

6.75
3.25
12.75
8.50
7.00
6.00
11.50

6.75
8.50
10.00
3.50
5.00
6.00
7.00
11.50

7.50

7.863
7.878
7.985
8.010
8.033
8.300

7.687
7.747
7.921
8.034

7.615
7.641
7.735
7.816
8.223

7.714
7.808
8.042

O O O O o

7.609

8.008 Completed
8.023 Completed
8.130 Completed
8.155 Completed
8.178 Completed
8.445 Completed

0 Scratched

7.892 Completed
7.952 Completed
8.126 Completed
8.239 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.715 Completed
7.741 Completed
7.835 Completed
7.916 Completed
8.323 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

7.829 Completed
7.923 Completed
8.157 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.694 Completed



HEAT 7

HEAT 8

HEAT 9

2 Yellow
3 Black
4 White
5 Blue
9999 Red
9999 Green
9999 Grey

1 White
2 Pink
3 Black
4 Blue
9999 Red
9999 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Grey

1 Blue

2 Grey

3 Yellow
9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Black

Red
Green
Pink
Yellow
White
9999 Blue
9999 Black
9999 Grey

a b WO NP

7407
7690
6271
7238
6450
1370
7236

8928
6705
2834
3930
4060
2761
7099
0242

7292
7672
2816
2907
3986
1929
3875
5493

7687
3024
3929
3942
3918
2185
1352
8077

Thomas Yeung
Ryan Clohessy
Mohamad Zeed
Leigh Phelan
Jarred Gilroy
Sandor Kazi
Julian Fawcett

Joshua Tiu
Lawrence Coop
Beau Tran
Fraser Cloney
Edward Gates
Aidan Green
Noddy Angelakos
John Cara

Scott Rowsell

Peter Biggs

Dean Wiggins

Paul Tancredi

Chris Vi

Craig Foley

DOMINIC CONDELLO
David Polichovski

Nicholas Repalust
Jonathon Rogers
Steven Coulson
Bailey Coates
Mitchell White

Craig Mair

GLENN STEPHENS

BRIEANNA MUSGRAVE

6.75
8.50
5.00
6.25
3.50
7.50
10.00

5.00
7.75
8.75
6.50
4.00
7.00
7.50
6.50

8.75
10.25
7.00
4.25
5.00
7.50
8.00
9.00

3.50
8.25
9.00
7.50
6.00
6.75
10.50
12.00

7.711
7.741
7.870
7.952
0
10.559
0

7.740
7.816
8.034
8.325

o O O o

7.693
7.766
8.090

7.921
7.958
8.188
8.256
8.292
0
0
0

7.796 Completed
7.826 Completed
7.955 Completed
8.037 Completed
0 Scratched
10.644 Injured
0 Scratched

7.810 Completed
7.886 Completed
8.104 Completed
8.395 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.813 Completed
7.886 Completed
8.210 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

8.086 Completed
8.123 Completed
8.353 Completed
8.421 Completed
8.457 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched



100m Women's/Masters

100

Semi 1

Semi 2

Final 1

HEAT 1

1 Pink
2 Yellow
3 Blue
4 Green
White
Grey

Black
Red

o N o g

Green
White
Grey
Yellow
Red
Blue
Pink
Black

o N O U~ WN R

Black
White
Grey
Yellow
Pink
Blue
Red
Green

0w N O U~ WN R

1 Red
2 White
3 Blue
4 Green

7712
2841
8928
2815

7687
7672
7690
6556

7682
1947
6480
7407
7711
7269
6705
7292

7682
1947
6480
2841
7712
8928
7711
7407

3024
8058
5762
2577

Daniel Richardson(fg2)
Dion Paull(bm9)
Joshua Tiu(bmb5)
Rupert Lugo(fg3)

Nicholas Repalust (bm3)
Peter Biggs(bm15)

Ryan Clohessy(bm13)
Tim Rooke(bm1)

Jack Lacey(fql)

Cam Dunbar(bm4)
Melanie Purkiss(bm16)
Thomas Yeung(fg5)
Ryan Mcnamara(bm?2)
Jason Bailey(bm®6)
Lawrence Coop(bm12)
Scott Rowsell(bm14)

Jack Lacey

Cam Dunbar
Melanie Purkiss
Dion Paull

Daniel Richardson
Joshua Tiu

Ryan Mcnamara
Thomas Yeung

Jonathon Rogers
Taylah Perry

Ali Saliu

Jody Richards

6.75
6.75
5.00
6.75

3.50
10.25
8.50
3.00

7.50
4.75
12.75
6.75
3.25
6.00
7.75
8.75

7.50
4.75
12.75
6.75
6.75
5.00
3.25
6.75

7.00
10.75
11.75
16.25

7.584
7.691
7.697
7.770

7.791
7.793
7.834
7.870

7.628
7.646
7.706
7.730
7.779
7.795
7.799
7.822

7.529
7.567
7.617
7.630
7.646
7.695
7.706
7.756

11.252
11.286
11.610
11.711

7.714 Completed
7.821 Completed
7.827 Completed
7.900 Completed

7.921 Completed
7.923 Completed
7.964 Completed
8.000 Completed

7.693 Completed
7.711 Completed
7.771 Completed
7.795 Completed
7.844 Completed
7.860 Completed
7.864 Completed
7.887 Completed

7.594 Completed
7.632 Completed
7.682 Completed
7.695 Completed
7.711 Completed
7.760 Completed
7.771 Completed
7.821 Completed

11.332 Completed
11.366 Completed
11.690 Completed
11.791 Completed



HEAT 2

HEAT 3

HEAT 4

HEAT 5

5 Pink

6 Grey
9999 Yellow
9999 Black

1 White
2 Blue
3 Black
4 Green
5 Pink
9999 Red
9999 Yellow

1 White

2 Red

3 Pink
9999 Blue
9999 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Black

1 Black
2 Green
3 Blue
4 Yellow
9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Pink

Yellow
Pink
White
Blue
Red

a b~ WO NP

6486
0002
0085
0931

6522
3929
5991
3470
4016
3034
7171

0096
7279
7401
3979
2514
8064
7113

5324
8077
3973
6976
2604
7236
2352

6728
0493
6326
0459
7238

Jessica Farrugia
Tara Domachenz
Graham Verbunt
Angela Wilson

Sophie Taylor
Steven Coulson
Megan Mcmahon
Lucy McCreedy
Michelle Young
Jamie Johns
Tierra Exum

BRENDAN BOYLE
Aaron Pooley

Loryn Savoia

Anne Church
Stephanie Richards
Keely Henderson
Samantha Hargreaves

Sonya Pollard
BRIEANNA MUSGRAVE
Stephanie Mundy

Karlee Bailey

Arron Downes

Julian Fawcett

Karly Tafft

Tom Morehouse
Jeff Sargent
Shane Quinn
John Hilditch
Leigh Phelan

19.25
10.50
13.00
28.75

10.75
11.75
19.50
14.75
16.25

7.50
13.25

11.00

8.00
16.25
11.75
13.25
15.00
21.25

22.00
15.00
12.00
13.25

8.00
11.00
16.50

12.00
15.25
8.00
11.00
2.00

11.749
11.848

11.237
11.269
11.480
11.962
12.102

11.242
11.363
11.416

o O O o

11.193
11.302
11.442
11.710

11.124
11.188
11.250
11.270
11.308

11.829 Completed
11.928 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

11.267 Completed
11.299 Completed
11.510 Completed
11.992 Completed
12.132 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

11.342 Completed
11.463 Completed
11.516 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

11.288 Completed
11.397 Completed
11.537 Completed
11.805 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

11.224 Completed
11.288 Completed
11.350 Completed
11.370 Completed
11.408 Completed



HEAT 6

HEAT 7

HEAT 8

HEAT 9

6 Grey
7 Green
8 Black

White
Blue
Pink
Green

a b~ WODN B

Yellow
9999 Red
9999 Black
9999 Grey

1 Blue
2 Grey
3 White
4 Green
5 Yellow
9999 Red
9999 Pink
9999 Black

Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Pink
Grey
9999 Red
9999 White

o O~ W N

1 White
2 Red
3 Grey

7103
6317
3894

5493
6756
6513
3346
4076
2185
7362
3276

1923
6107
2143
2828
2681
1370
3250
1413

5735
4015
6734
7209
5875
7320
0242
3875

7672
3358
2694

Danielle McDowell
KIMBERLEY GEELAN
Olivia Ryan

David Polichovski
Kayla Bunevicius
Natasha McDowell
Richard Norris
Troy Harris

Craig Mair
Celeste Dyer
Tony O'Shea

Katie Moore

Dale Jones

James Deane
ELIZABETH RUACH
Mikayla Dunn
Sandor Kazi
Stephanie Jinks
Gerard Adams

Richard Wearmouth
Sienna Fighera

Kate Jones

Andrew Drummond
Dani Pike

Martin Armour

John Cara

DOMINIC CONDELLO

Peter Biggs
Vic Sharma
Emma Gaul

22.50
13.50
17.50

9.00
10.50
15.25
13.50
12.50

4.50
17.50
22.50

11.25
23.50
10.00
13.50
12.50

5.00
15.50
17.75

18.00
11.50
13.50
12.50
15.75
24.25

6.25
10.00

10.00
6.00
24.50

11.666
11.720
11.792

11.165
11.287
11.301
11.712
12.411

10.995
11.084
11.213
11.302
11.513

11.215
11.311
11.393
11.466
11.707
12.020

11.051
11.201
11.233

11.766 Completed
11.820 Completed
11.892 Completed

11.255 Completed
11.377 Completed
11.391 Completed
11.802 Completed
12.501 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

11.245 Completed
11.334 Completed
11.463 Completed
11.552 Completed
11.763 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

11.340 Completed
11.436 Completed
11.518 Break
11.591 Completed
11.832 Completed
12.145 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

11.291 Completed
11.441 Completed
11.473 Completed



HEAT 10

Semi 1

Semi 2

Final 1

4 Green
5 Black
6 Blue
7 Yellow
8 Pink

Red
Yellow
Pink
Green
Blue
White
Grey
9999 Black

~N o g b~ WDN PR

Grey
Red
Blue
Yellow
Pink
Green
Black
White

o N O A WN R

1 Green
2 Pink
3 White
4 Blue

5 Black
6 Grey
7 Red
8 Yellow

7707
6709
3462
4068
3499

7292
6480
3390
7100
0546
3937
5950
1346

5324
7292
5493
0096
6480
1923
3390
6326

6728
0493
7672
6522

5735
6107
3024
3929

Scott Shillito

Chloe Barnard
Laura Jane Hilditch
Carlie Whitford
Alex Tzilantonis

Scott Rowsell
Melanie Purkiss
Angela Phillips
Kirsty Stevens
Martin Barrow
Sophia Fighera
Rita Pana
Anne Fiedler

Sonya Pollard(bm15)
Scott Rowsell(bm1)
David Polichovski(fg3)
BRENDAN BOYLE(bm7)
Melanie Purkiss(bm11)
Katie Moore(fg2)

Angela Phillips(bm13)
Shane Quinn(bm3)

Tom Morehouse(fql)
Jeff Sargent(bm12)
Peter Biggs(bmb5)
Sophie Taylor(fg4)

Richard Wearmouth(bm14)
Dale Jones(bm16)
Jonathon Rogers(bm2)
Steven Coulson(bm9)

14.50
18.00
11.75
12.50
15.75

6.75
12.75
15.75
14.50
11.75
10.25
25.50
18.25

22.00
6.75
9.00

11.00

12.75

11.25

15.75
8.00

12.00
15.25
10.00
10.75

18.00
23.50

7.00
11.75

11.307
11.429
11.473
12.001
12.179

11.024
11.057
11.098
11.182
11.320
11.371
11.637

11.046
11.110
11.123
11.134
11.163
11.177
11.216
11.257

11.010
11.024
11.059
11.152

11.160
11.198
11.337
11.369

11.547 Completed
11.669 Completed
11.713 Completed
12.241 Completed
12.419 Completed

11.289 Completed
11.322 Completed
11.363 Completed
11.447 Completed
11.585 Completed
11.636 Completed
11.902 Completed

0 Scratched

11.086 Completed
11.150 Completed
11.163 Completed
11.174 Completed
11.203 Completed
11.217 Completed
11.256 Completed
11.297 Completed

11.115 Completed
11.129 Completed
11.164 Completed
11.257 Completed

11.265 Completed
11.303 Completed
11.442 Completed
11.474 Completed



100m Under 20

100

HEAT 1

HEAT 2

HEAT 3

1 Green
2 White
3 Blue
4 Pink
5 Red
6 Black
7 Grey
8 Yellow

1 White
Blue
Red
Yellow
Black
Grey
Pink
9999 Green

~N o abh~h N

Red
Black
Yellow
White
Grey
Blue
9999 Green
9999 Pink

o O~ WN PR

Pink
Blue
White
Grey
Green
Black

o b~ WDN PR

6728
5493
7672
6480
7292
0493
5324
0096

7245
7503
7687
3505
2672
6709
3971
2506

7711
7640
6967
7690
3499
7696
8064
3895

7658
3974
9605
3470
4061
3831

Tom Morehouse
David Polichovski
Peter Biggs
Melanie Purkiss
Scott Rowsell

Jeff Sargent
Sonya Pollard
BRENDAN BOYLE

Harrison Kerr
Blake Bailey
Nicholas Repalust
Liam Hanrahan
Hannah Duncan
Chloe Barnard
Lachlan Coulson
Ebony Lane

Ryan Mcnamara
Tiana Shillito
Jake Ireland
Ryan Clohessy
Alex Tzilantonis
Lee Tzilantonis
Keely Henderson
Aeron Johns

Lachlan Wright
Harrison Minett
Luke Mitchell
Lucy McCreedy
Zoe Neale
Keely Shillito

12.00

9.00
10.00
12.75

6.75
15.25
22.00
11.00

8.75
10.75

4.25
14.00
18.25
20.75
17.50
16.75

4.25
23.25
14.00

9.25
25.00
11.50
16.75
18.25

18.75
11.75

9.25
21.75
17.00
25.75

11.030
11.114
11.124
11.127
11.165
11.205
11.230
11.562

10.659
10.695
10.801
10.911
11.032
11.148
11.421

10.644
10.810
10.853
10.905
10.984
11.019

10.412
10.649
10.730
10.799
10.812
11.403

11.120 Completed
11.204 Completed
11.214 Completed
11.217 Completed
11.255 Completed
11.295 Completed
11.320 Completed
11.652 Completed

10.834 Completed
10.870 Completed
10.976 Completed
11.086 Completed
11.207 Completed
11.323 Completed
11.596 Completed

0 Scratched

10.799 Completed
10.965 Completed
11.008 Completed
11.060 Completed
11.139 Completed
11.174 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

10.797 Completed
11.034 Completed
11.115 Completed
11.184 Completed
11.197 Completed
11.788 Completed



HEAT 4

HEAT 5

HEAT 6

HEAT 7

9999
9999

o O~ W N

9999
9999

a A WO DN PR

9999
9999

a b~ WO N PP

9999
9999

o b~ WDN PR

Red
Yellow

Black
Green
Grey
White
Blue
Pink
Red
Yellow

Yellow
Red
White
Blue
Green
Pink
Black

Black
Blue
Red
Pink
White
Yellow
Green

Red
Black
Green
Grey
White
Pink

7407
2761

3769
7361
3013
9591
7296
4019
7682
2971

3942
6955
3129
8105
6976
3559
7362

8077
3918
0001
2828
7698
3118
3880

7712
3973
4015
3557
2778
4069

Thomas Yeung
Aidan Green

Darcy Ireland
Jessica Payne
Sarah Huntington
Dylan Burrows
Jarryd Wright
Rachel O'Brien
Jack Lacey
Dylan Moore

Bailey Coates
Benjamin Farrell
Tom Giriffin
Jackson Hannah
Karlee Bailey
Emily Bertacco
Celeste Dyer

BRIEANNA MUSGRAVE

Mitchell White

MATT BURLEIGH
ELIZABETH RUACH
LACHLAN MILLIGAN
Mikayla Callen
DECLAN GOULD

Daniel Richardson
Stephanie Mundy
Sienna Fighera
Kate Boulter
Nicholas Florio
Bridget Neideck

5.50
14.00

19.25
14.75
26.75

9.50
11.75
17.50

5.75
14.25

15.00
6.25
9.50

11.75

17.50

19.25

20.75

20.00
12.50

7.50
17.50
10.50
14.25
16.50

6.25
17.50
14.50
20.00

8.50
16.50

10.769
10.771
10.913
10.915
10.920
11.099

10.672
10.677
10.685
10.842
11.044

10.526
10.573
10.688
10.937
11.052

10.672
10.881
10.932
11.144
11.162
11.163

0 Scratched
0 Scratched

10.954 Completed
10.956 Completed
11.098 Completed
11.100 Completed
11.105 Completed
11.284 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

10.852 Completed
10.857 Completed
10.865 Completed
11.022 Completed
11.224 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

10.751 Completed
10.798 Completed
10.913 Completed
11.162 Completed
11.277 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

10.797 Completed
11.006 Completed
11.057 Completed
11.269 Completed
11.287 Completed
11.288 Completed



100m Open

100

Final 1

HEAT 1

HEAT 2

HEAT 3

7 Yellow
9999 Blue

Red
Grey
Yellow
Pink
Green
Black
White
Blue

0w N O O~ WN B

Yellow
White
Grey
Blue
Pink
Green
Black
Red

0w N o O~ WDN B

1 Green
2 Yellow
3 Grey

4 White
9999 Red
9999 Blue
9999 Pink
9999 Black

1 White
2 Blue

6962
3978

7711
8077
3918
7658
3942
3769
7712
7245

7269
7294
3346
3930
3922
2834
3929
4024

6956
6955
3024

4026
7270
3539
2185
6705

6271
7712

Bayley Drummond
Kane Thomas

Ryan Mcnhamara
BRIEANNA MUSGRAVE
Mitchell White

Lachlan Wright

Bailey Coates

Darcy Ireland

Daniel Richardson
Harrison Kerr

Jason Bailey
Hamish Adams
Richard Norris
Fraser Cloney
Nathan Jones
Beau Tran

Steven Coulson
Andrew Winterbine

Charlie Moran
Benjamin Farrell
Jonathon Rogers

SAJEETHAN NALLAVAIRAN
Khan Marr

David McCrae

Craig Mair

Lawrence Coop

Mohamad Zeed
Daniel Richardson

12.50
10.75

4.25
20.00
12.50
18.75
15.00
19.25

5.00

8.75

7.00
6.25
17.50
6.75
8.25
7.50
10.00
5.75

7.50
7.00
11.75

6.25
2.75
7.00
8.25
10.50

6.25
7.00

11.401

10.557
10.635
10.660
10.676
10.782
10.819
10.869
10.894

10.630
10.875
11.063
11.101
11.106
11.183
11.451
11.621

10.593
10.718
10.726

11.036

10.739
10.741

11.526 Completed
0 Scratched

10.637 Completed
10.715 Completed
10.740 Completed
10.756 Completed
10.862 Completed
10.899 Completed
10.949 Completed
10.974 Completed

10.870 Completed
11.115 Completed
11.303 Completed
11.341 Completed
11.346 Completed
11.423 Completed
11.691 Completed
11.861 Completed

10.878 Completed
11.003 Completed
11.011 Completed

11.321 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

10.899 Completed
10.901 Completed



HEAT 4

HEAT 5

HEAT 6

Red
Grey
Pink
Green

~N o g b~ Ww

Yellow
9999 Black

Pink
Green
Red
Blue
Black
White
Yellow
9999 Grey

~N o abh W N

White
Pink
Green
Blue
Black
9999 Red
9999 Yellow
9999 Grey

a b~ WO NP

1 Blue

2 Green

3 White
9999 Red
9999 Yellow
9999 Pink
9999 Black

9999 Grey

6556
0096
7292
7245
2816
5493

8822
6689
6450
0001
6186
7682
7912
1352

6168
7238
7690
5742
7296
7211
8928
6728

6510
7503
7308
2581
2841
7696
6780

2514

Tim Rooke
BRENDAN BOYLE
Scott Rowsell
Harrison Kerr
Dean Wiggins
David Polichovski

Chris Diegan
Callum James
Jarred Gilroy

MATT BURLEIGH
Nick Howard

Jack Lacey

Simon Jackson
GLENN STEPHENS

Shaun Hargreaves
Leigh Phelan
Ryan Clohessy
Adam Coote
Jarryd Wright
James Vine
Joshua Tiu

Tom Morehouse

Christopher Hargreaves
Blake Bailey

Jack Armour

Darren Ryan

Dion Paull

Lee Tzilantonis

TIM ROSEN

Stephanie Richards

3.75
13.25
10.50

8.25

7.50
11.75

8.50
7.50
4.00
6.50
10.75
5.75
7.25
13.75

5.75
7.50
7.25
6.50
8.75
4.50
6.75
10.75

6.50
7.50
6.00
5.00
6.75
10.00
11.00

16.25

10.847
10.899
10.936
10.960
11.107

10.576
10.601
10.737
10.975
10.979
10.995
11.523

10.806
11.068
11.232
11.296
12.072

11.214
11.335
11.595

o O O O

11.007 Completed
11.059 Completed
11.096 Completed
11.120 Completed
11.267 Completed

0 Scratched

10.841 Completed
10.866 Completed
11.002 Completed
11.240 Completed
11.244 Completed
11.260 Completed
11.788 Completed

0 Scratched

10.926 Completed
11.188 Completed
11.352 Completed
11.416 Completed
12.192 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

11.209 Completed
11.330 Completed
11.590 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

0 Did Not Complete



HEAT 7

HEAT 8

Semi 1

Semi 2

1 Black

2 Yellow

3 Green
9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Blue
9999 Pink
9999 Grey

Grey
White
Black
Pink
Green
Blue

~N o abh W NP

Yellow
9999 Red

Black
Yellow
White
Red
Blue
Pink
Grey
Green

0 N o O b~ WDN PR

Pink
Red
Green
Yellow
Black
6 White

a b~ WON B

5441
6729
6962
4060
7687
7485
2815
7236

3358
9032
9605
7674
6231
2778
3505
6786

3358
6955
6168
6556
6271
6689
3024
6956

8822
6450
7269
7712
5441
9032

Brett Maurer
Paddy McDonald
Bayley Drummond
Edward Gates
Nicholas Repalust
Connor Verrall
Rupert Lugo
Julian Fawcett

Vic Sharma

Oliver Wurm

Luke Mitchell
SAMUEL GROUIOS
James Collier
Nicholas Florio

Liam Hanrahan
Brett Richards

Vic Sharma(fq2)
Benjamin Farrell(bm?7)
Shaun Hargreaves(bm3)
Tim Rooke(bm1)
Mohamad Zeed(bmb5)
Callum James(fg3)
Jonathon Rogers(bm15)
Charlie Moran(bm11)

Chris Diegan(fgl)
Jarred Gilroy(bm2)
Jason Bailey(fq4)
Daniel Richardson(bm8)
Brett Maurer(bm13)
Oliver Wurm(bm4)

10.00
7.00
7.50
5.50
6.00
6.50
8.00

11.75

11.00
6.00
10.00
8.00
7.50
6.75
7.00
5.50

11.00
7.00
5.75
3.75
6.25
7.50

11.75
7.50

8.50
4.00
7.00
7.00
10.00
6.00

10.917
10.978
12.048

O O O O o

10.828
11.016
11.093
11.115
11.129
11.423
11.957

10.459
10.569
10.694
10.747
10.753
10.774
10.810
10.908

10.615
10.629
10.671
10.815
10.825
10.960

11.037 Completed
11.098 Completed
12.168 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

10.863 Completed
11.051 Completed
11.128 Completed
11.150 Completed
11.164 Completed
11.458 Completed
11.992 Completed

0 Scratched

10.624 Completed
10.734 Completed
10.859 Completed
10.912 Completed
10.918 Completed
10.939 Completed
10.975 Completed
11.073 Completed

10.740 Completed
10.754 Completed
10.796 Completed
10.940 Completed
10.950 Completed
11.085 Completed



300m Restricted

300

Final 1

HEAT 1

HEAT 2

7 Grey

8 Blue

1 White
2 Yellow
3 Blue
Pink
Black
Green
Red
Grey

o N o o b

Yellow
Blue
Green
White
Orange
Grey
Black
Pink
Red-White
Purple
9999 Red

© 00N O OB~ WDN B

=
o

Blue
White
Red-White
Yellow
Purple
Grey
Orange
Pink

0w N O O~ WN B

0096

6510

6450
6271
6168
6955
8822
7269
6556
3358

2834
3505
7658
3974
7435
3244
3470
4061
7172
3831
7407

3129
9591
7640
4000
2594
3076
3557
2672

BRENDAN BOYLE(bm16)

Christopher Hargreaves(bmé6)

Jarred Gilroy
Mohamad Zeed
Shaun Hargreaves
Benjamin Farrell
Chris Diegan
Jason Bailey

Tim Rooke

Vic Sharma

Beau Tran
Liam Hanrahan
Lachlan Wright
Harrison Minett
Josh Forner
Sam Briggs
Lucy McCreedy
Zoe Neale
Caroline Coop
Keely Shillito
Thomas Yeung

Tom Giriffin
Dylan Burrows
Tiana Shillito
Sam Beer
Julian Harris
Tom Deane
Kate Boulter
Hannah Duncan

13.25

6.50

4.00
6.25
5.75
7.00
8.50
7.00
3.75
11.00

24.00
19.00
28.00
16.00
43.00
39.00
36.00
32.00
58.00
50.00
10.00

16.00
10.00
52.00
22.00
44.00
38.00
39.00
30.00

11.016

11.164

10.586
10.619
10.624
10.625
10.646
10.752
10.771
10.808

36.101
36.199
36.797
37.008
38.092
39.351
39.530
39.639
41.080
42.546

35.697
35.963
36.071
36.401
36.642
37.142
37.191
39.070

11.141 Completed

11.289 Completed

10.866 Completed
10.899 Completed
10.904 Completed
10.905 Completed
10.926 Completed
11.032 Completed
11.051 Completed
11.088 Completed

36.101 Completed
36.199 Completed
36.797 Completed
37.008 Completed
38.092 Completed
39.351 Completed
39.530 Completed
39.639 Completed
41.080 Completed
42.546 Completed

0 Scratched

35.697 Completed
35.963 Completed
36.071 Completed
36.401 Completed
36.642 Completed
37.142 Completed
37.191 Completed
39.070 Completed



HEAT 3

HEAT 4

Final 1

9 Black
9999 Red
9999 Green

1 Blue

2 Red

3 Yellow

4 Black

5 Orange
9999 White
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Grey
9999 Purple

Red
Purple
Green
Red-White
Grey
White
Pink
9999 Blue
9999 Yellow
9999 Black
9999 Orange

~N o g~ WwN R

1 White
2 Pink
3 Black
4 Red
5 Grey
6 Yellow

4019
7485
3979

7698

4026
8105
5875
7695
3978
2761
3980
3468
2694

7308
3013
6967
7689
7404
3884
3118
3880
3875
3559
7362

4026
3505
4000
9591
2834
7698

Rachel O'Brien
Connor Verrall
Anne Church

LACHLAN MILLIGAN

SAJEETHAN NALLAVAIRAN
Jackson Hannah

Dani Pike

Justine White

Kane Thomas

Aidan Green

Sarah Cant

Rory Leavey

Emma Gaul

Jack Armour
Sarah Huntington
Jake Ireland
Lorna Clark

Alex Coop

TIM HALPIN
Mikayla Callen
DECLAN GOULD
DOMINIC CONDELLO
Emily Bertacco
Celeste Dyer

SAJEETHAN NALLAVAIRAN
Liam Hanrahan

Sam Beer

Dylan Burrows

Beau Tran

LACHLAN MILLIGAN

32.00
0.00
24.00

16.00

10.00
22.00
39.00
52.00
12.00
24.00
39.00
48.00
60.00

10.00
48.00
26.00
49.00
43.00
13.00
32.00
18.00
24.00
39.00
43.00

10.00
19.00
22.00
10.00
24.00
16.00

39.189

35.841

35.931
37.074
38.461
38.639

O O O o o

35.921
37.186
37.191
37.212
37.798
38.069
39.522

o O O O

35.492
35.690
35.708
35.781
35.930
35.975

39.189 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

35.841 Completed

35.931 Completed
37.074 Completed
38.461 Completed
38.639 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

35.921 Completed
37.186 Completed
37.191 Completed
37.212 Completed
37.798 Completed
38.069 Completed
39.522 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

35.492 Completed
35.690 Completed
35.708 Completed
35.781 Completed
35.930 Completed
35.975 Completed



300m Men's Gift

300

HEAT 1

HEAT 2

HEAT 3

7
8
9

10

© 00N O O~ W N B

9999
9999
9999

© 00 N O O~ WDN B

9999
9999
9999

Green
Purple
Orange
Blue

Blue
Red-White
Grey
Blue-White
Green
Black
Purple
Orange
White

Red
Yellow
Pink

Red

Pink
Orange
White
Red-White
Grey
Yellow
Blue-White
Blue
Green
Black
Purple

Pink
Purple

3129
7640
2594
7308

2841
6780
7238
7209
6231
7294
7099
7690
9032
3967
1947
3092

7671
1963
1994
6450
6186
6956
3922
3346
3018
6143
5441
5757

6271
7279

Tom Giriffin

Tiana Shillito
Julian Harris
Jack Armour

Dion Paull

TIM ROSEN
Leigh Phelan
Andrew Drummond
James Collier
Hamish Adams
Noddy Angelakos
Ryan Clohessy
Oliver Wurm

Ifiok Otung

Cam Dunbar
Chris Wilkinson

Luke Stevens
Shane Ezard
Neil Brennan
Jarred Gilroy
Nick Howard
Charlie Moran
Nathan Jones
Richard Norris
Robert Spencer
Edward Ware
Brett Maurer
Robert Keenan

Mohamad Zeed
Aaron Pooley

16.00
52.00
44.00
10.00

16.00
32.00
23.00
42.00
19.00
21.00
27.00
25.00
14.00
10.00
17.00
20.00

0.00
20.00
26.00
10.00
32.00
23.00
17.00
51.00
14.00
19.00
22.00
28.00

20.00
29.00

35.993
36.085
36.148
36.353

32.751
32.870
33.006
33.395
33.482
33.505
33.852
33.887
33.921

33.253
33.470
33.604
33.720
33.979
34.439
35.686
35.824
36.336

33.796
33.983

35.993 Completed
36.085 Completed
36.148 Completed
36.353 Completed

32.751 Completed
32.870 Completed
33.006 Completed
33.395 Completed
33.482 Completed
33.505 Completed
33.852 Completed
33.887 Completed
33.921 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

33.253 Completed
33.470 Completed
33.604 Completed
33.720 Completed
33.979 Completed
34.439 Completed
35.686 Completed
35.824 Completed
36.336 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

33.796 Completed
33.983 Completed



HEAT 4

HEAT 5

3 White

4 Red

5 Orange

6 Grey
9999 Blue
9999 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Black
9999 Red-White
9999 Blue-White

Orange
Purple
Blue

Red
Blue-White
White
Red-White
9999 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Pink

9999 Black
9999 Grey

~N o b WP

Green
Red-White
Blue

Pink
Blue-White
Black
9999 Red

9999 White
9999 Yellow
9999 Grey
9999 Orange

o g~ WDN PR

6556
0001
6056
3884
3934
7079
6746
6130
6326
5425

6705
6770
7312
1486
0002
7146
7271
3539
7485
8822
0375
7156

2907
1929
5604
8928
0471
6510
6335
3930
3068
6729
7696

Tim Rooke

MATT BURLEIGH
Dale Lyons

TIM HALPIN
Ashley Kenshole
Rhys Parkinson
Lonain Burnett
Conor Nunn

Shane Quinn
Tomislav Hecimovic

Lawrence Coop
Justin Cohen

Greg Mitchell
Matthew Hargreaves
Sanuel GROUIS
Cameron Moss
Kyle Hilson

David McCrae
Connor Verrall
Chris Diegan
ANDREW WILCOX
Peter Knott

Paul Tancredi
Craig Foley
Nick Magree
Joshua Tiu
Michael Carney

Christopher Hargreaves

Daniel Reeves
Fraser Cloney
Jack Doderico
Paddy McDonald
Lee Tzilantonis

11.00
22.00
26.00
24.00
15.00
17.00
17.00
22.00
32.00
48.00

30.00
33.00
16.00

8.00
30.00
12.00
60.00
17.00
17.00
22.00
24.00
26.00

18.00
31.00
16.00
20.00
41.00
21.00
10.00
13.00
17.00
22.00
24.00

34.223
34.443
34.594
35.197

O O O O O o

32.806
33.151
33.254
33.359
33.422
33.822
34.336

O O O o o

33.126
33.854
34.154
34.873
35.832
36.781

O O O O o

34.223 Completed
34.443 Completed
34.594 Completed
35.197 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

32.806 Completed
33.151 Completed
33.254 Completed
33.359 Completed
33.422 Completed
33.822 Completed
34.336 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

33.126 Completed
33.854 Completed
34.154 Completed
34.873 Completed
35.832 Completed
36.781 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched



300m Women's Gift

300

Final 1

HEAT 1

HEAT 2

9999 Purple

Grey
Green
Yellow
Red
Blue
Orange
Purple
Pink
White
Black

© 00 N O O b~ WDN PR

=
o

Blue
Pink
Green
Red
Grey
Yellow
9999 White
9999 Black
9999 Orange
9999 Purple

o O~ W N

Yellow
White
Grey
Orange
Purple
Black
Pink
Blue
9999 Red

0w N O O~ WN B

1352

6705
2907
2841
7671
7312
6780
6770
6271
1486
7238

2828
5901
6513
7361
5991
7640
8110
3390
9574
7719

7100
1923
7161
7103
3063
6709
9603
2681
4068

GLENN STEPHENS

Lawrence Coop
Paul Tancredi

Dion Paull

Luke Stevens

Greg Mitchell

TIM ROSEN

Justin Cohen
Mohamad Zeed
Matthew Hargreaves
Leigh Phelan

ELIZABETH RUACH
Kirrily Burnett
Natasha McDowell
Jessica Payne
Megan Mcmahon
Tiana Shillito
Tamara Hamond
Angela Phillips
Elisha Ezard
Cassandra Anderson

Kirsty Stevens
Katie Moore
Kaitlyn Bryce
Danielle McDowell
Karin Laidlaw
Chloe Barnard
CLAIRE THIELE
Mikayla Dunn
Carlie Whitford

31.00

30.00
18.00
16.00

0.00
16.00
32.00
33.00
20.00

8.00
23.00

17.00
29.00
26.00

8.00
32.00
22.00
12.00
29.00
44.00
40.00

19.00
12.00
34.00
38.00
45.00
29.00
26.00
14.00
10.00

32.582
32.920
32.948
33.070
33.112
33.240
33.242
33.505
33.540
33.701

38.870
39.009
39.061
39.368
40.069
42.353

o O O o

38.570
38.992
39.540
40.189
40.564
41.085
41.371
42.631

0

0 Scratched

32.582 Completed
32.920 Completed
32.948 Completed
33.070 Completed
33.112 Completed
33.240 Completed
33.242 Completed
33.505 Completed
33.540 Completed
33.701 Completed

38.870 Completed
39.009 Completed
39.061 Completed
39.368 Completed
40.069 Completed
42.353 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

38.570 Completed
38.992 Completed
39.540 Completed
40.189 Completed
40.564 Completed
41.085 Completed
41.371 Completed
42.631 Completed

0 Scratched



HEAT 3

HEAT 4

Final 1

9999 Green

1 Black

2 Yellow

3 Red

4 Blue

5 Orange

6 Grey
9999 White
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Purple

Red
Green
Black
Yellow
Grey
White
Pink
Purple
9999 Blue
9999 Orange

o N O U~ WN B

Orange
Yellow
Grey
Red
White
Purple
Black
Blue

© 00 N O g b~ WN PP

Green
Pink

=
o

3250

7401
5930
3983
3973
8062
3499
6756
3462
8079
6486

3937
2352
1346
2577
6228
8058
3894
2694
2506
7113

7401
5930
2352
3983
3937
5901
6513
1923
2828
7100

Stephanie Jinks

Loryn Savoia

Tara Domaschenz
Jess Gulli
Stephanie Mundy
Meg Deane

Alex Tzilantonis
Kayla Bunevicius
Laura Jane Hilditch
Karoline Curtis
Jessica Farrugia

Sophia Fighera

Karly Tafft

Anne Fiedler

Jody Richards

Caitlyn Hocking
Taylah Perry

Olivia Ryan

Emma Gaul

Ebony Lane
Samantha Hargreaves

Loryn Savoia

Tara Domaschenz
Karly Tafft

Jess Gulli

Sophia Fighera
Kirrily Burnett
Natasha McDowell
Katie Moore
ELIZABETH RUACH
Kirsty Stevens

22.00

27.00
15.00

3.00
12.00
24.00
28.00
10.00
20.00
24.00
35.00

7.00
26.00
32.00
22.00
35.00
10.00
28.00
42.00
16.00
40.00

27.00
15.00
26.00

3.00

7.00
29.00
26.00
12.00
17.00
19.00

38.446
38.551
38.852
40.176
40.848
41.900

o O O o

38.609
38.977
39.341
39.350
39.421
39.929
40.314
40.547

37.617
37.819
37.985
38.009
38.312
38.562
38.588
38.653
38.915
39.037

0 Scratched

38.446 Completed
38.551 Completed
38.852 Completed
40.176 Completed
40.848 Completed
41.900 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

38.609 Completed
38.977 Completed
39.341 Completed
39.350 Completed
39.421 Completed
39.929 Completed
40.314 Completed
40.547 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

37.617 Completed
37.819 Completed
37.985 Completed
38.009 Completed
38.312 Completed
38.562 Completed
38.588 Completed
38.653 Completed
38.915 Completed
39.037 Completed



300m Masters

HEAT 1

HEAT 2

HEAT 3

1 Green

2 Red

3 Yellow

4 White

5 Red-White

6 Black
9999 Blue
9999 Pink
9999 Grey
9999 Orange
9999 Purple

Purple
Orange
Pink
Black
Blue
Yellow
White
9999 Red
9999 Green
9999 Grey

~N o g b~ WDN R

Red-White
Blue
White

Red

Pink
Yellow

~N o g b~ WDN R

Grey
9999 Green
9999 Black

2146
2040
3095
6326
7691
0493
7292
5284
1273
2806
5950

6302
9574
0459
5916
7672
5762
8124
0015
0096
1346

2247
2604
6049
1963
0471
3929
4076
2581
7455

Mark Howard
Mark Hignett
Shane Buckingham
Shane Quinn
Cherie Armour
Jeff Sargent
Scott Rowsell
Simon Dare
Paul Kinniburgh
Martine Beer
Rita Pana

Mandy Emmett
Elisha Ezard

John Hilditch

Craig Harris

Peter Biggs

Ali Saliu

Robert Adin

Tim Cherry
BRENDAN BOYLE
Anne Fiedler

Kathryn Heagney
Arron Downes
Justin Murphy
Shane Ezard
Michael Carney
Steven Coulson
Troy Harris
Darren Ryan
Peter O'Farrell

30.00
10.00
27.00
18.00
90.00
37.00
23.00
33.00
50.00
60.00
76.00

75.00
64.00
33.00
37.00
26.00
31.00
18.00
10.00
31.00
52.00

80.00
19.00
14.00

4.00
31.00
26.00
48.00
27.00
34.00

35.891
36.250
36.329
36.354
36.918
37.989

35.428
36.076
36.803
36.838
36.873
37.090
38.029

35.795
36.106
36.293
36.453
36.936
38.671
38.997

0

0

35.891 Completed
36.250 Completed
36.329 Completed
36.354 Completed
36.918 Completed
37.989 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

35.428 Completed
36.076 Completed
36.803 Completed
36.838 Completed
36.873 Completed
37.090 Completed
38.029 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

35.795 Completed
36.106 Completed
36.293 Completed
36.453 Completed
36.936 Completed
38.671 Completed
38.997 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched



HEAT 4

HEAT 5

Final 1

9999 Orange
9999 Purple

1 Grey

2 Orange

3 Black

4 Yellow

5 Red

6 Green
9999 White
9999 Blue
9999 Pink
9999 Purple
9999 Red-White

Red
White
Orange
Black
Grey
Yellow
9999 Blue
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Purple

o O~ W N B

Pink
Black
Orange
Green
Red

6 Purple
7 White
8 Yellow

a b WO NP

3468
3276

1413
6497
7707
5493
2811
0546
1994
2185
0206
3061
6495

0375
7279
7320
5735
6107
5425
3875
6728
3034
0931

1413
6497
6302
7707
0375
2247
2604
2146

Rory Leavey
Tony O'Shea

Gerard Adams
Carmen Deane
Scott Shillito
David Polichovski
Cameron Yorke
Martin Barrow
Neil Brennan
Craig Mair
Darren Arthur
Greg Whitecross
Kerrieanne Hocking

ANDREW WILCOX
Aaron Pooley
Martin Armour
Richard Wearmouth
Dale Jones
Tomislav Hecimovic

DOMINIC CONDELLO

Tom Morehouse
Jamie Johns
Angela Wilson

Gerard Adams
Carmen Deane
Mandy Emmett
Scott Shillito
ANDREW WILCOX
Kathryn Heagney
Arron Downes
Mark Howard

52.00
68.00

48.00
58.00
34.00
27.00

5.00
28.00
14.00
19.00
32.00
70.00
81.00

7.00
15.00
75.00
49.00
59.00
29.00
22.00
32.00
34.00
85.00

48.00
58.00
75.00
34.00

7.00
80.00
19.00
30.00

35.085
35.128
35.426
35.778
36.369
36.660

o O O o

35.945
36.222
36.514
36.782
36.988
39.975

o O O O

35.193
35.593
35.671
35.783
35.814
35.860
35.967
36.120

0 Scratched
0 Scratched

35.085 Completed
35.128 Completed
35.426 Completed
35.778 Completed
36.369 Completed
36.660 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

35.945 Completed
36.222 Completed
36.514 Completed
36.782 Completed
36.988 Completed
39.975 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

35.193 Completed
35.593 Completed
35.671 Completed
35.783 Completed
35.814 Completed
35.860 Completed
35.967 Completed
36.120 Completed



550m Open

550

HEAT 1

HEAT 2

HEAT 3

9 Blue
10 Grey

Yellow
Blue
Grey
Red
Orange
Green
Purple
White
9999 Pink
9999 Black
9999 Red-White

0N O O WN

Green
Pink
Purple
Grey
Orange
9999 Red
9999 White
9999 Blue
9999 Yellow
9999 Black
9999 Red-White

a A WO N B

Yellow
White
Grey
Black
5 Green

A W NP

5493
9574

3934
7715
2022
6335
5916
5941
0206
0015
7156
2515
1294

5826
8124
2594
2163
5425
5742
2841
7215
6130
7674
3061

5312
9032
6770
2971
2604

David Polichovski
Elisha Ezard

Ashley Kenshole
Jake Hilson
David Page
Daniel Reeves
Craig Harris
Josh Nolan
Darren Arthur
Tim Cherry
Peter Knott
Grant Penney
Sue Anderson

lan Cayzer

Robert Adin

Julian Harris
Brendan Liddicoat
Tomislav Hecimovic
Adam Coote

Dion Paull

Adam Parker
Conor Nunn
SAMUEL GROUIOS
Greg Whitecross

Matt Grant
Oliver Wurm
Justin Cohen
Dylan Moore
Arron Downes

27.00
64.00

33.00
30.00
53.00
13.00
60.00
36.00
73.00
25.00
39.00
45.00
120.00

40.00
45.00
94.00
62.00
74.00
18.00
25.00
50.00
37.00
54.00
130.00

34.00
26.00
54.00
46.00
38.00

36.376
36.559

1:07.863
1:09.922
1:10.732
1:11.317
1:13.256
1:14.406
1:17.502
1:20.366

1:10.942
1:11.273
1:12.428
1:13.421
1:16.526

O O O O O O

1:12.383
1:13.308
1:13.320
1:13.580
1:13.598

36.376 Completed
36.559 Completed

1:7.863 Scratched
1:9.922 Completed
1:10.732 Completed
1:11.317 Completed
1:13.256 Completed
1:14.406 Completed
1:17.502 Completed
1:20.366 Completed
0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

1:10.942 Completed
1:11.273 Completed
1:12.428 Completed
1:13.421 Completed
1:16.526 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

1:12.383 Completed
1:13.308 Completed
1:13.320 Completed
1:13.580 Completed
1:13.598 Completed



HEAT 4

HEAT 5

Final 1

6 Orange
7 Red-White
9999 Red
9999 Blue
9999 Pink
9999 Purple

Yellow
White
Blue
Pink
Red
Grey
Green
Black
Purple
9999 Orange
9999 Red-White

© 00N O O~ WDN B

Red
Orange
White
Yellow
Red-White
9999 Blue
9999 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Black
9999 Grey
9999 Purple

a b~ WO NP

1 Green
2 Red
3 Blue

0546
2806
1486
6181
6433
3980

6746
1994
3068
2143
7146
5576
6023
7716
0832
7906
3346

6477
0109
1495
6689
7435
2811
5757
6751
6248
7709
1254

3934
6477
7715

Martin Barrow
Martine Beer
Matthew Hargreaves
Cody Williamson

lan Burrows

Sarah Cant

Lonain Burnett
Neil Brennan
Jack Doderico
James Deane
Cameron Moss
Alexander Bacalja
Mark Andrews
Anthony Paige
Sean Quilty
Christopher Palermo
Richard Norris

Cameron Clayton
David Haigh
Michael Marantelli
Callum James
Josh Forner
Cameron Yorke
Robert Keenan
Indiana Cooper
Daniel Lawlor
Jacob Nolan
Greg Hilson

Ashley Kenshole
Cameron Clayton
Jake Hilson

63.00
107.00
18.00
31.00
40.00
78.00

34.00
28.00
31.00
41.00
21.00
49.00
38.00
48.00
64.00
58.00
80.00

24.00
59.00
29.00
35.00
82.00
32.00
39.00
44.00
48.00
50.00
65.00

33.00
24.00
30.00

1:14.724
1:18.581

o O O o

1:10.40
1:10.886
1:11.029
1:11.294
1:11.331
1:11.585
1:13.263
1:14.903
1:16.706

0
0

1:09.381
1:11.505
1:12.028
1:12.935
1:18.918

O O O O o o

1:08.357
1:08.832
1:10.322

1:14.724 Completed
1:18.581 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

1:10.400 Completed
1:10.886 Completed
1:11.029 Completed
1:11.294 Completed
1:11.331 Completed
1:11.585 Completed
1:13.263 Completed
1:14.903 Completed
1:16.706 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

1:9.381 Completed
1:11.505 Completed
1:12.028 Completed
1:12.935 Completed
1:18.918 Completed

0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

1:8.357 Completed
1:8.832 Completed
1:10.322 Completed



800m Women's

1600m Open

800

1600

FINAL 1

FINAL 1

4 Black
5 Yellow
6 White
7 Orange
8 Grey

9 Pink

9999 Purple

Pink

Orange
Red-White
Purple
Green-White
Pink-White
Black

Grey

Blue

9999 Red

9999 White

9999 Yellow

9999 Green

9999 Blue-White
9999 Yellow-White
9999 Black-White
9999 Grey-White
9999 Orange-White

© 00N O O~ WDN B

1 Pink
2 Purple

4 Green

6746
3068
1994
8124
5826
5312

2022

5901
7644
8062
3261
2806
7695
7693
7689
9603
1411
6517
3250
3980
1294
8079
6497
2247
3063

1661
6023
0194
6049

Lonain Burnett
Jack Doderico
Neil Brennan
Robert Adin
lan Cayzer
Matt Grant

David Page

Kirrily Burnett
Chloe Sproule
Meg Deane
Corina Kapusta
Martine Beer
Justine White
Kirsty Clark
Lorna Clark
CLAIRE THIELE
Natalya Hall - Dekleva
Tayla Sproule
Stephanie Jinks
Sarah Cant

Sue Anderson
Karoline Curtis
Carmen Deane
Kathryn Heagney
Karin Laidlaw

SHANE THIELE
Mark Andrews
Chris Macdonald
Justin Murphy

34.00
31.00
28.00
45.00
40.00
34.00

53.00

80.00
84.00
90.00
90.00
96.00
106.00
80.00
84.00
60.00
32.00
54.00
60.00
70.00
96.00
96.00
110.00
130.00
150.00

105.00
120.00
190.00

85.00

1:10.577
1:10.684
1:10.863
1:10.909
1:11.715
1:13.673

2:05.32
2:05.88
2:10.39
2:10.91
2:12.70
2:13.86
2:15.22
2:18.09
2:33.90

O O O O O o o o o

4:09.11
4:09.46
4:10.52
4:10.85

1:10.577 Completed
1:10.684 Completed
1:10.863 Completed
1:10.909 Completed
1:11.715 Completed
1:13.673 Completed

Did Not Complete

2:5.320 Completed
2:5.880 Completed
2:10.390 Completed
2:10.910 Completed
2:12.700 Completed
2:13.860 Completed
2:15.220 Completed
2:18.090 Completed
2:33.900 Completed
0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

4:9.110 Completed
4:9.460 Completed
4:10.520 Completed
4:10.850 Completed



5 Grey

6 Black

7

8

9

10

11

12 Yellow

13 Red

14 Red-White

15 Orange

16 Yellow-White

17

18 Grey-White
9999 White
9999 Blue
9999 Blue-White
9999 Green-White
9999 Pink-White
9999 Black-White
9999 Orange-White
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

2143
6433
7906
7076
2971
0832
0234
7174
1495
3981
7087
5742
7700
6674
5941
5576
5826
7709
6248
5312
2515
2368
7215
1254
7455
0264
6477

James Deane

lan Burrows
Christopher Palermo
Stefan Catalano
Dylan Moore
Sean Quilty

Leon Brooks
Michael Preece
Michael Marantelli
Sven Richter
Jack Hockley Samon
Adam Coote
Nathan Burfitt
Andrew Thomas
Josh Nolan
Alexander Bacalja
lan Cayzer

Jacob Nolan
Daniel Lawlor
Matt Grant

Grant Penney
Ashley Sandison
Adam Parker
Greg Hilson

Peter O'Farrell
Tony RENDINA
Cameron Clayton

115.00
105.00
200.00
310.00
165.00
210.00
360.00

75.00

25.00
120.00
115.00
125.00
170.00
150.00

45.00

65.00
125.00
130.00
145.00
145.00
160.00
195.00
205.00
215.00
280.00
400.00
999.00

4:11.12
4:11.37
4:11.63
4:11.89
4:12.99
4:15.02
4:15.98
4:16.29
4:16.81
4:17.58
4:20.65
4:23.62
4:26.77
4:28.86

O O O O O O O O O o o o o

4:11.120 Completed
4:11.370 Completed
4:11.630 Completed
4:11.890 Completed
4:12.990 Completed
4:15.020 Completed
4:15.980 Completed
4:16.290 Completed
4:16.810 Completed
4:17.580 Completed
4:20.650 Completed
4:23.620 Completed
4:26.770 Completed
4:28.860 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched



